Wiltshire

Wildlife Trust

Wiltshire

Wildlife Trust

Wiltshire Wildlife Trust Sarsen
Trail & Neolithic Cycle

Number Forename Surname Gender ChipTime ChipPosition Category Gender Pos
996 S Ferris Male 01:31:28 1 Cycle-M 1
908 0] Selman Male 01:31:28 2 Cycle-M 2
911 D Jones Male 01:31:32 3 Cycle-M 3
914 G Fisher Male 01:31:33 4 Cycle-M 4
909 N Harlock Male 01:31:36 5 Cycle-M 5
1016 A Clarke Male 01:38:22 6 Cycle-M 6
1038 C Nunn Male 01:42:44 7 Cycle-M 7
931 J Baker Male 01:45:31 8 Cycle-M 8
930 M Baker Male 01:45:34 9 Cycle-M 9
1015 M Axon Male 02:07:05 10 Cycle-M 10
826 S Elvin Male 02:07:52 11 Cycle-M 11
992 C Hayhurst Male 02:07:57 12 Cycle-M 12
847 M Townley Male 02:10:06 13 Cycle-M 13
848 R Townley Female 02:10:08 14 Cycle-F 1
955 | Medley-Rose Male 02:13:54 15 Cycle-M 14
956 J Medley-Rose Female 02:13:56 16 Cycle-F 2
949 S Martin Male 02:14:00 17 Cycle-M 15
1022 \Y Gregory Male 02:16:13 18 Cycle-M 16
1026 N Sadd Male 02:16:56 19 Cycle-M 17
1025 P Bartham Male 02:19:00 20 Cycle-M 18
1052 Ken Snook Male 02:19:02 21 Cycle-M 19
915 D Robinson Male 02:21:08 22 Cycle-M 20
933 B Whitehouse Female 02:21:46 23 Cycle-F 3
976 | McDonald Male 02:24:18 25 Cycle-M 21
802 M Bellerby Male 02:24:19 26 Cycle-M 22
803 G Bellerby Female 02:24:20 27 Cycle-F 4
948 S Sawyer Male 02:29:40 28 Cycle-M 23
978 R Brooks Male 02:30:27 29 Cycle-M 24
979 S Brooks Female 02:30:38 30 Cycle-F 5
843 T Slater Male 02:32:23 31 Cycle-M 25
842 R Slater Male 02:32:24 32 Cycle-M 26
831 J Howe Male 02:33:26 33 Cycle-M 27
832 T Howe Male 02:33:26 34 Cycle-M 28
871 P Curphey Male 02:33:43 35 Cycle-M 29
881 M O'Donnell Female 02:33:54 36 Cycle-F 6
880 D Woods Male 02:33:54 37 Cycle-M 30
1053 Steve Harryman Male 02:35:04 38 Cycle-M 31
942 G Isaac Male 02:36:03 39 Cycle-M 32
986 G Gutteridge Female 02:36:24 40 Cycle-F 7
985 C Gutteridge Male 02:36:26 41 Cycle-M 33
822 J Knight Male 02:38:18 42 Cycle-M 34
861 T Hopper Male 02:39:30 43 Cycle-M 35
863 E Hopper Male 02:39:33 44 Cycle-M 36
994 S Griffin Female 02:41:39 45 Cycle-F 8
1013 S Martin Male 02:41:49 46 Cycle-M 37
1041 Kelly Hacker Female 02:41:51 47 Cycle-F 9
993 L Sykes Female 02:41:52 48 Cycle-F 10
882 M Jackson Male 02:43:19 49 Cycle-M 38
1018 S Rose Male 02:43:59 50 Cycle-M 39
1019 | Rose Male 02:44:01 51 Cycle-M 40
1020 E Rose Female 02:44:04 52 Cycle-F 11
1077 Jason Haskett Male 02:44:54 53 Cycle-M 41



Wiltshire

Wildlife Trust

Wiltshire

Wildlife Trust

Wiltshire Wildlife Trust Sarsen
Trail & Neolithic Cycle

Number Forename Surname Gender ChipTime ChipPosition Category Gender Pos
1069 Sarah Mountford Female 02:44:57 54 Cycle-F 12
951 N Tinker Male 02:45:29 55 Cycle-M 42
936 C Hoskins Male 02:49:53 56 Cycle-M 43
1006 M Homewood Male 02:50:32 57 Cycle-M 44
1008 A Homewood Male 02:50:37 58 Cycle-M 45
874 R Bonham-Lovett Male 02:51:05 59 Cycle-M 46
921 S Dent Male 02:52:06 60 Cycle-M 47
872 C Ferris Male 02:52:07 61 Cycle-M 48
928 A Nutland Male 02:52:50 62 Cycle-M 49
1042 Darryl Goodship Male 02:52:51 63 Cycle-M 50
954 C Wiltshire Male 02:53:33 64 Cycle-M 51
1051 Charlie Pickman Male 02:53:34 65 Cycle-M 52
941 A Bennetts Male 02:54:01 66 Cycle-M 53
947 D Giddings Male 02:54:19 67 Cycle-M 54
825 R Marshall Male 02:54:22 68 Cycle-M 55
946 M Quinn Female 02:54:23 69 Cycle-F 13
1010 S Travella Female 02:54:30 70 Cycle-F 14
1011 D Travella Male 02:54:31 71 Cycle-M 56
824 N Marshall Female 02:54:39 72 Cycle-F 15
1080 Avieen Brooks Female 02:54:55 75 Cycle-F 16
916 A Brooks Male 02:54:55 73 Cycle-M 57
1078  Stephen Hutchinson Male 02:54:55 74 Cycle-M 58
917 D Zaleski Male 02:54:56 76 Cycle-M 59
896 C Tresidder Male 02:55:48 77 Cycle-M 60
819 w Anstis Male 02:56:18 78 Cycle-M 61
876 N Griffin Female 02:57:08 79 Cycle-F 17
1063 Susan Scott Female 02:57:13 80 Cycle-F 18
995 M Goddard Male 02:58:09 81 Cycle-M 62
970 S Coleshill Male 02:59:20 82 Cycle-M 63
898 S Green Male 02:59:54 83 Cycle-M 64
857 K Seward Female 03:02:55 84 Cycle-F 19
856 P Seward Male 03:03:16 85 Cycle-M 65
945 A Lees Male 03:03:59 86 Cycle-M 66
820 R Sykes Male 03:04:14 87 Cycle-M 67
821 K Davies Male 03:04:22 88 Cycle-M 68
885 P White Male 03:04:28 89 Cycle-M 69
884 S Williams Female 03:04:30 90 Cycle-F 20
849 G Worsley Male 03:07:02 92 Cycle-M 70
811 K Hepplewhite Female 03:07:10 93 Cycle-F 21
812 M Hepplewhite Male 03:07:10 94 Cycle-M 71
1039 Mark Sommerton Male 03:09:30 95 Cycle-M 72
858 J Webb Male  03:10:12 96 Cycle-M 73
900 A North Male 03:10:48 97 Cycle-M 74
866 G Wooster Male 03:11:21 98 Cycle-M 75
865 S Clark Female 03:11:22 99 Cycle-F 22
957 N Wells Male 03:11:35 100 Cycle-M 76
924 J Robins Male 03:11:44 101 Cycle-M 77
1073 G Chaplin Female 03:11:46 102 Cycle-F 23
958 R Stearn Male 03:13:15 103 Cycle-M 78
960 N Stevenson Male 03:13:15 104 Cycle-M 79
959 N Stearn Female 03:13:21 105 Cycle-F 24
974 A Murphy Male 03:14:15 106 Cycle-M 80



Wiltshire

Wildlife Trust

Wiltshire

Wildlife Trust

Wiltshire Wildlife Trust Sarsen
Trail & Neolithic Cycle

Number Forename Surname Gender ChipTime ChipPosition Category Gender Pos
975 A Murphy Female 03:14:21 107 Cycle-F 25
984 A Ward Male 03:14:50 108 Cycle-M 81
967 G Sixsmith-Hookings  Male  03:15:15 109 Cycle-M 82
934 M Ferris Male 03:16:03 110 Cycle-M 83
935 P Diprose Male 03:16:31 111 Cycle-M 84
926 C Fuller Female 03:16:32 112 Cycle-F 26
927 C Irlam Female 03:16:37 113 Cycle-F 27
883 N Jones Male 03:17:47 114 Cycle-M 85
1027 D Morgan Male 03:17:49 115 Cycle-M 86
1065 Kevin Brocksom Male 03:18:30 116 Cycle-M 87
968 A Hewitt Male 03:18:32 117 Cycle-M 88
1075  Elizabeth Norton Female 03:19:10 118 Cycle-F 28
1074 Edwin Norton Male 03:19:19 119 Cycle-M 89
1050 Paul Warrilow Male 03:20:42 120 Cycle-M 90
901 D Bullen Male 03:21:16 121 Cycle-M 91
912 C Hodges Male 03:22:32 122 Cycle-M 92
875 A Anslow Male 03:24:20 123 Cycle-M 93
833 P Cook Male 03:24:21 124 Cycle-m 94
983 A Eveling Male 03:25:17 125 Cycle-M 95
878 D O'Callaghan Male 03:26:14 126 Cycle-M 96
877 T Walker Male 03:26:16 128 Cycle-M 97
988 C Trimby Male 03:26:16 127 Cycle-M 98
1014 M Storrar Male 03:26:36 129 Cycle-M 99
1064 Sam Hilton Male 03:26:59 130 Cycle-M 100
1023 G Brooks Male 03:32:14 138 Cycle-M 101
1024 N Millard Male 03:32:14 137 Cycle-M 102
823 L Marshall Male 03:34:05 139 Cycle-M 103
1005 N Hart Male 03:34:56 141 Cycle-M 104
836 S Edwards Male 03:36:58 142 Cycle-M 105
1054 Mike Standrinz Male 03:37:17 144 Cycle-M 106
1045 John Meredith Male 03:37:33 145 Cycle-M 107
1046 Alison Meredith Female 03:37:34 146 Cycle-F 29
839 M Perry Male 03:40:26 148 Cycle-M 108
1003 L Hughes Female 03:40:38 149 Cycle-F 30
1004 M Hughes Female 03:40:45 150 Cycle-F 31
837 M Kite Female 03:41:11 151 Cycle-F 32
1002 R Green Male 03:41:18 152 Cycle-M 109
919 S Paice Male 03:42:06 153 Cycle-M 110
920 T Paice Female 03:42:11 154 Cycle-F 33
1040 Charlie Macklin Male 03:42:59 155 Cycle-M 111
969 P Heath Male 03:43:00 156 Cycle-M 112
873 L Macklin Male 03:43:02 157 Cycle-M 113
977 A Hughes Male 03:43:09 158 Cycle-M 114
973 0] Jones Male 03:43:45 159 Cycle-M 115
971 C Jones Male 03:43:46 160 Cycle-M 116
972 B Jones Male 03:43:46 161 Cycle-M 117
838 | Rivers Male 03:43:56 162 Cycle-M 118
1048 Andy Sanigar Male 03:45:01 163 Cycle-M 119
1049 Richard Coyne Male 03:45:03 164 Cycle-M 120
1059 Amanda Heard Female 03:46:01 165 Cycle-F 34
1060 Clive Heard Male 03:46:04 166 Cycle-M 121

1034 A Matthews Male 03:47:30 167 Cycle-M 122



Wiltshire

Wildlife Trust

Number Forename

991 S
987 R
989 D
990 T
1056 Harvey
1057 Joel
1058 Mark
1021 K
966 R
1028 M
860 J
1061 Vicki
1062 Alan
890 G
891
830
829
868
869
870
852
854
853
918
922
963
864
981
980
851
850
1033
1029
1030
1032
1031
998
999
997
813
814
818
835
889
840
841
892
953
952
846
1017
1047 Alex

O - -V —-R"RUIOUUMNMNIIDUIUCrABISOTHrO>PRIOARDONh-—Z000Zn2Z

Wiltshire Wildlife Trust Sarsen

Trail & Neolithic Cycle

Surname

Hardy
Smith
Marden
Willis
Cullis
Butler
Butler
Milburn
Loveday
Landells
Lyttle
Smith
Lyttle
Barnes
Barnes
Watkins
Watkins
Haywood
Martin
Goldsmith
Stace
Stock
Jessup
Emery
Oliver
Read
McGarry
Christer
Witts
Owens
Friend
Boulter
Doman
Doman
Boulter
Boulter
Tjim
Tjim
Tjim
Duckett
Ruff
Duckett
Haskett
Stacey
Perrett
Dore
Edmunds
Brown
Brown
Briggs
Chapple
Prothero

Wiltshire

Wildlife Trust

Gender ChipTime ChipPosition Category Gender Pos

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

03:49:08
03:49:12
03:49:14
03:49:24
03:50:47
03:50:47
03:50:50
03:51:39
03:53:44
03:54:22
03:54:57
03:55:09
03:55:09
03:55:13
03:56:18
03:57:30
03:57:31
04:00:12
04:00:13
04:00:13
04:07:53
04:07:53
04:07:57
04:08:34
04:08:37
04:08:56
04:13:38
04:17:54
04:17:55
04:20:16
04:20:19
04:21:26
04:21:27
04:21:33
04:21:35
04:21:39
04:22:07
04:22:09
04:22:10
04:22:59
04:23:00
04:24:04
04:26:13
04:28:04
04:28:26
04:28:33
04:28:46
04:31:36
04:31:37
04:33:59
04:34:02
04:34:02

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
176
178
179
180
182
181
183
184
187
188
189
190
191
205
204
206
207
208
209
216
220
221
226
227
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
244
246
248
249
250
251
253
254
255
256
257

Cycle-F
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-F
Cycle-M
Cycle-F
Cycle-M
Cycle-F
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-F
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-F
Cycle-F
Cycle-F
Cycle-M
Cycle-F
Cycle-F
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-F
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-F
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-F
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M

35
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

36
133

37
134

38
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

39
144
145
146
147

40

41

42
148

43

44
149
150
151

45
152
153
154
155
156

46
157
158

47
159
160
161



Wiltshire

Wildlife Trust

Number Forename

982
845
844
888
1068
1067
887
886
1007
1009
810
809
893
962
907
961
965
964
894
905
906
1043
1044
1079

»wr- o

C
Chris
Terry

P <O0O-rSUTARFCFTI-—0O

Craig
Rob

Richard

Surname

Monk
Weinberger
Weinberger

Stacey

Sutton
Kellow
Woolley
Kempshall
Homewood
Homewood
Booth
Macaulay
Jones
Legg
Kite
Legg

Korsak

Watts

Jones

Jones

Kite
Barnard
Sewell
Balmford

Wiltshire Wildlife Trust Sarsen
Trail & Neolithic Cycle

Wiltshire

Wildlife Trust

Gender ChipTime ChipPosition Category Gender Pos

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

04:34:04
04:36:17
04:36:27
04:37:06
04:39:41
04:40:12
04:46:29
04:46:31
04:49:13
04:49:16
04:50:54
04:50:56
04:52:50
04:55:03
04:55:57
04:56:19
04:56:21
04:56:22
04:58:58
05:00:52
05:00:53
05:12:21
05:19:48
05:23:00

258
261
262
266
267
268
277
278
282
283
285
286
292
294
296
297
298
299
303
308
309
323
330
335

Cycle-M
Cycle-F
Cycle-M
Cycle-F
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-F
Cycle-F
Cycle-M
Cycle-F
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-F
Cycle-F
Cycle-F
Cycle-M
Cycle-F
Cycle-M
Cycle-F
Cycle-M
Cycle-M
Cycle-M

162
48
163
49
164
165
166
167
50
51
168
52
169
170
53
54
55
171
56
172
57
173
174
175



