



Number	Forename	Surname	Gender	ChipTime	ChipPosition	Category	Gender Pos
996	S	Ferris	Male	01:31:28	1	Cycle-M	1
908	0	Selman	Male	01:31:28	2	Cycle-M	2
911	D	Jones	Male	01:31:32	3	Cycle-M	3
914	G	Fisher	Male	01:31:33	4	Cycle-M	4
909	Ν	Harlock	Male	01:31:36	5	Cycle-M	5
1016	А	Clarke	Male	01:38:22	6	Cycle-M	6
1038	С	Nunn	Male	01:42:44	7	Cycle-M	7
931	J	Baker	Male	01:45:31	8	Cycle-M	8
930	Μ	Baker	Male	01:45:34	9	Cycle-M	9
1015	Μ	Axon	Male	02:07:05	10	Cycle-M	10
826	S	Elvin	Male	02:07:52	11	Cycle-M	11
992	С	Hayhurst	Male	02:07:57	12	Cycle-M	12
847	М	Townley	Male	02:10:06	13	Cycle-M	13
848	R	Townley	Female	02:10:08	14	Cycle-F	1
955	I.	Medley-Rose	Male	02:13:54	15	Cycle-M	14
956	J	Medley-Rose	Female	02:13:56	16	Cycle-F	2
949	S	Martin	Male	02:14:00	17	Cycle-M	15
1022	V	Gregory	Male	02:16:13	18	Cycle-M	16
1026	Ν	Sadd	Male	02:16:56	19	Cycle-M	17
1025	Р	Bartham	Male	02:19:00	20	Cycle-M	18
1052	Ken	Snook	Male	02:19:02	21	Cycle-M	19
915	D	Robinson	Male	02:21:08	22	Cycle-M	20
933	В	Whitehouse	Female	02:21:46	23	Cycle-F	3
976	I.	McDonald	Male	02:24:18	25	Cycle-M	21
802	Μ	Bellerby	Male	02:24:19	26	Cycle-M	22
803	G	Bellerby	Female	02:24:20	27	Cycle-F	4
948	S	Sawyer	Male	02:29:40	28	Cycle-M	23
978	R	Brooks	Male	02:30:27	29	Cycle-M	24
979	S	Brooks	Female	02:30:38	30	Cycle-F	5
843	Т	Slater	Male	02:32:23	31	Cycle-M	25
842	R	Slater	Male	02:32:24	32	Cycle-M	26
831	J	Howe	Male	02:33:26	33	Cycle-M	27
832	Т	Howe	Male	02:33:26	34	Cycle-M	28
871	Р	Curphey	Male	02:33:43	35	Cycle-M	29
881	M	O'Donnell	Female	02:33:54	36	Cycle-F	6
880	D	Woods	Male	02:33:54	37	Cycle-M	30
1053	Steve	Harryman	Male	02:35:04	38	Cycle-M	31
942	G	Isaac	Male	02:36:03	39	Cycle-M	32
986	G	Gutteridge	Female	02:36:24	40	Cycle-F	7
985	С	Gutteridge	Male	02:36:26	41	Cycle-M	33
822	J	Knight	Male	02:38:18	42	Cycle-M	34
861	Т	Hopper	Male	02:39:30	43	Cycle-M	35
863	E	Hopper	Male	02:39:33	44	Cycle-M	36
994	S	Griffin	Female	02:41:39	45	Cycle-F	8
1013	S	Martin	Male	02:41:49	46	Cycle-M	37
1041	Kelly	Hacker	Female	02:41:51	47	Cycle-F	9
993	L	Sykes	Female	02:41:52	48	Cycle-F	10
882	M	Jackson	Male	02:43:19	49	Cycle-M	38
1018	S	Rose	Male	02:43:59	50	Cycle-M	39
1019		Rose	Male	02:44:01	51	Cycle-M	40
1020	E	Rose	Female	02:44:04	52	Cycle-F	11
1077	Jason	Haskett	Male	02:44:54	53	Cycle-M	41





8							
Number	Forename	Surname	Gender	ChipTime	ChipPosition	Category	Gender Pos
1069	Sarah	Mountford	Female	02:44:57	54	Cycle-F	12
951	Ν	Tinker	Male	02:45:29	55	Cycle-M	42
936	С	Hoskins	Male	02:49:53	56	Cycle-M	43
1006	М	Homewood	Male	02:50:32	57	Cycle-M	44
1008	А	Homewood	Male	02:50:37	58	Cycle-M	45
874	R	Bonham-Lovett	Male	02:51:05	59	Cycle-M	46
921	S	Dent	Male	02:52:06	60	, Cycle-M	47
872	С	Ferris	Male	02:52:07	61	, Cycle-M	48
928	A	Nutland	Male	02:52:50	62	Cycle-M	49
1042	Darryl	Goodship	Male	02:52:51	63	Cycle-M	50
954	C	Wiltshire	Male	02:53:33	64	Cycle-M	51
1051	Charlie	Pickman	Male	02:53:34	65	Cycle-M	52
941	A	Bennetts	Male	02:54:01	66	Cycle-M	53
947	D	Giddings	Male	02:54:19	67	Cycle-M	54
825	R	Marshall	Male	02:54:22	68	Cycle-M	55
946	M	Quinn	Female	02:54:23	69	Cycle-F	13
1010	S	Travella	Female	02:54:30	70	Cycle-F	14
1010	D	Travella	Male	02:54:30	70	Cycle-M	56
824	N	Marshall	Female	02:54:31	72	Cycle-F	15
1080	Avieen	Brooks	Female	02:54:55	75	Cycle-F	15
916	Avieen	Brooks	Male	02:54:55	73	Cycle-M	57
1078	Stephen	Hutchinson	Male	02:54:55	73	Cycle-M	58
917	D	Zaleski	Male	02:54:55	74	Cycle-M	59
896	C	Tresidder	Male	02:55:48	70	Cycle-M	60
890 819	W	Anstis	Male	02:55:48	78	Cycle-M	61
819	N	Griffin	Female	02:57:08	78 79	Cycle-M Cycle-F	17
1063	Susan	Scott	Female	02:57:08	80	-	17
995	M	Goddard	Male	02:57:15	80 81	Cycle-F Cycle-M	62
995 970	S	Coleshill	Male	02:58:09	81	-	63
970 898	S		Male	02:59:20	83	Cycle-M	64
		Green				Cycle-M	
857 856	K P	Seward	Female	03:02:55	84 85	Cycle-F	19 65
		Seward	Male	03:03:16	85	Cycle-M	65 66
945	A	Lees	Male	03:03:59	86	Cycle-M	66
820	R	Sykes	Male	03:04:14	87	Cycle-M	67
821	K	Davies	Male	03:04:22	88	Cycle-M	68 60
885	P	White	Male	03:04:28	89	Cycle-M	69
884	S	Williams	Female	03:04:30	90	Cycle-F	20
849	G	Worsley	Male	03:07:02	92	Cycle-M	70
811	К	Hepplewhite	Female	03:07:10	93	Cycle-F	21
812	M	Hepplewhite	Male	03:07:10	94	Cycle-M	71
1039	Mark	Sommerton	Male	03:09:30	95	Cycle-M	72
858	J	Webb	Male	03:10:12	96	Cycle-M	73
900	A	North	Male	03:10:48	97	Cycle-M	74
866	G	Wooster	Male	03:11:21	98	Cycle-M	75
865	S	Clark	Female	03:11:22	99	Cycle-F	22
957	Ν	Wells	Male	03:11:35	100	Cycle-M	76
924	J	Robins	Male	03:11:44	101	Cycle-M	77
1073	G	Chaplin	Female	03:11:46	102	Cycle-F	23
958	R	Stearn	Male	03:13:15	103	Cycle-M	78
960	Ν	Stevenson	Male	03:13:15	104	Cycle-M	79
959	Ν	Stearn	Female	03:13:21	105	Cycle-F	24
974	A	Murphy	Male	03:14:15	106	Cycle-M	80





							d <b></b>
Number	Forename	Surname	Gender	ChipTime	ChipPosition	Category	Gender Pos
975	А	Murphy	Female	03:14:21	107	Cycle-F	25
984	А	Ward	Male	03:14:50	108	Cycle-M	81
967	G	Sixsmith-Hookings	Male	03:15:15	109	Cycle-M	82
934	М	Ferris	Male	03:16:03	110	Cycle-M	83
935	Р	Diprose	Male	03:16:31	111	, Cycle-M	84
926	С	Fuller	Female	03:16:32	112	, Cycle-F	26
927	C	Irlam	Female	03:16:37	113	Cycle-F	27
883	N	Jones	Male	03:17:47	114	Cycle-M	85
1027	D	Morgan	Male	03:17:49	115	Cycle-M	86
1065	Kevin	Brocksom	Male	03:18:30	116	Cycle-M	87
968	A	Hewitt	Male	03:18:32	117	Cycle-M	88
1075	Elizabeth	Norton	Female	03:19:10	118	Cycle-F	28
1074	Edwin	Norton	Male	03:19:19	119	Cycle-M	89
1050	Paul	Warrilow	Male	03:20:42	120	Cycle-M	90
901	D	Bullen	Male	03:21:16	121	Cycle-M	91
912	C	Hodges	Male	03:22:32	122	Cycle-M	92
875	Ă	Anslow	Male	03:24:20	123	Cycle-M	93
833	Р	Cook	Male	03:24:21	124	Cycle-M	94
983	A	Eveling	Male	03:25:17	125	Cycle-M	95
878	D	O'Callaghan	Male	03:26:14	126	Cycle-M	96
877	T	Walker	Male	03:26:16	128	Cycle-M	97
988	C	Trimby	Male	03:26:16	127	Cycle-M	98
1014	M	Storrar	Male	03:26:36	129	Cycle-M	99
1064	Sam	Hilton	Male	03:26:59	130	Cycle-M	100
1023	G	Brooks	Male	03:32:14	138	Cycle-M	101
1024	N	Millard	Male	03:32:14	137	Cycle-M	102
823	L	Marshall	Male	03:34:05	139	Cycle-M	103
1005	N	Hart	Male	03:34:56	141	Cycle-M	104
836	S	Edwards	Male	03:36:58	142	Cycle-M	105
1054	Mike	Standrinz	Male	03:37:17	144	Cycle-M	106
1045	John	Meredith	Male	03:37:33	145	Cycle-M	107
1046	Alison	Meredith	Female	03:37:34	146	Cycle-F	29
839	M	Perry	Male	03:40:26	148	Cycle-M	108
1003	L	Hughes	Female	03:40:38	149	Cycle-F	30
1004	M	Hughes	Female	03:40:45	150	Cycle-F	31
837	M	Kite	Female	03:41:11	151	Cycle-F	32
1002	R	Green	Male	03:41:18	152	Cycle-M	109
919	S	Paice	Male	03:42:06	153	Cycle-M	110
920	Т	Paice	Female	03:42:11	154	Cycle-F	33
1040	Charlie	Macklin	Male	03:42:59	155	Cycle-M	111
969	Р	Heath	Male	03:43:00	156	Cycle-M	112
873	L	Macklin	Male	03:43:02	157	Cycle-M	113
977	А	Hughes	Male	03:43:09	158	Cycle-M	114
973	0	Jones	Male	03:43:45	159	Cycle-M	115
971	C	Jones	Male	03:43:46	160	Cycle-M	116
972	B	Jones	Male	03:43:46	161	Cycle-M	117
838	1	Rivers	Male	03:43:56	162	Cycle-M	118
1048	Andy	Sanigar	Male	03:45:01	163	Cycle-M	119
1049	Richard	Coyne	Male	03:45:03	164	Cycle-M	120
1059	Amanda	Heard	Female	03:46:01	165	Cycle-F	34
1060	Clive	Heard	Male	03:46:04	166	Cycle-M	121
1034	Α	Matthews	Male	03:47:30	167	Cycle-M	122
						-	





-							
Number	Forename	Surname	Gender	ChipTime	ChipPosition	Category	Gender Pos
991	S	Hardy	Female	03:49:08	168	Cycle-F	35
987	R	Smith	Male	03:49:12	169	, Cycle-M	123
989	D	Marden	Male	03:49:14	170	Cycle-M	124
990	т	Willis	Male	03:49:24	171	, Cycle-M	125
1056	Harvey	Cullis	Male	03:50:47	172	, Cycle-M	126
1057	Joel	Butler	Male	03:50:47	173	, Cycle-M	127
1058	Mark	Butler	Male	03:50:50	174	, Cycle-M	128
1021	К	Milburn	Male	03:51:39	176	Cycle-M	129
966	R	Loveday	Male	03:53:44	178	Cycle-M	130
1028	М	Landells	Male	03:54:22	179	Cycle-M	131
860	J	Lyttle	Male	03:54:57	180	Cycle-M	132
1061	Vicki	Smith	Female	03:55:09	182	Cycle-F	36
1062	Alan	Lyttle	Male	03:55:09	181	Cycle-M	133
890	G	Barnes	Female	03:55:13	183	Cycle-F	37
891	Ν	Barnes	Male	03:56:18	184	Cycle-M	134
830	F	Watkins	Female	03:57:30	187	Cycle-F	38
829	М	Watkins	Male	03:57:31	188	Cycle-M	135
868	С	Haywood	Male	04:00:12	189	Cycle-M	136
869	G	Martin	Male	04:00:13	190	Cycle-M	137
870	М	Goldsmith	Male	04:00:13	191	Cycle-M	138
852	J	Stace	Male	04:07:53	205	Cycle-M	139
854	С	Stock	Male	04:07:53	204	Cycle-M	140
853	D	Jessup	Male	04:07:57	206	Cycle-M	141
918	D	Emery	Male	04:08:34	207	Cycle-M	142
922	К	Oliver	Male	04:08:37	208	Cycle-M	143
963	С	Read	Female	04:08:56	209	Cycle-F	39
864	Р	McGarry	Male	04:13:38	216	Cycle-M	144
981	К	Christer	Male	04:17:54	220	Cycle-M	145
980	А	Witts	Male	04:17:55	221	Cycle-M	146
851	G	Owens	Male	04:20:16	226	Cycle-M	147
850	L	Friend	Female	04:20:19	227	Cycle-F	40
1033	В	Boulter	Female	04:21:26	231	Cycle-F	41
1029	W	Doman	Female	04:21:27	232	Cycle-F	42
1030	В	Doman	Male	04:21:33	233	Cycle-M	148
1032	К	Boulter	Female	04:21:35	234	Cycle-F	43
1031	L	Boulter	Female	04:21:39	235	Cycle-F	44
998	D	Tjim	Male	04:22:07	236	Cycle-M	149
999	R	Tjim	Male	04:22:09	237	Cycle-M	150
997	Н	Tjim	Male	04:22:10	238	Cycle-M	151
813	F	Duckett	Female	04:22:59	239	Cycle-F	45
814	Р	Ruff	Male	04:23:00	240	Cycle-M	152
818	Р	Duckett	Male	04:24:04	244	Cycle-M	153
835	G	Haskett	Male	04:26:13	246	Cycle-M	154
889	R	Stacey	Male	04:28:04	248	Cycle-M	155
840	D	Perrett	Male	04:28:26	249	Cycle-M	156
841	К	Dore	Female	04:28:33	250	Cycle-F	46
892	J	Edmunds	Male	04:28:46	251	Cycle-M	157
953	Р	Brown	Male	04:31:36	253	Cycle-M	158
952	J	Brown	Female	04:31:37	254	Cycle-F	47
846	J	Briggs	Male	04:33:59	255	Cycle-M	159
1017	G	Chapple	Male	04:34:02	256	Cycle-M	160
1047	Alex	Prothero	Male	04:34:02	257	Cycle-M	161





2							
Number	Forename	Surname	Gender	ChipTime	ChipPosition	Category	Gender Pos
982	Р	Monk	Male	04:34:04	258	Cycle-M	162
845	L	Weinberger	Female	04:36:17	261	Cycle-F	48
844	S	Weinberger	Male	04:36:27	262	Cycle-M	163
888	С	Stacey	Female	04:37:06	266	Cycle-F	49
1068	Chris	Sutton	Male	04:39:41	267	Cycle-M	164
1067	Terry	Kellow	Male	04:40:12	268	Cycle-M	165
887	G	Woolley	Male	04:46:29	277	Cycle-M	166
886	S	Kempshall	Male	04:46:31	278	Cycle-M	167
1007	J	Homewood	Female	04:49:13	282	Cycle-F	50
1009	н	Homewood	Female	04:49:16	283	Cycle-F	51
810	Р	Booth	Male	04:50:54	285	Cycle-M	168
809	L	Macaulay	Female	04:50:56	286	Cycle-F	52
893	К	Jones	Male	04:52:50	292	Cycle-M	169
962	Р	Legg	Male	04:55:03	294	Cycle-M	170
907	W	Kite	Female	04:55:57	296	Cycle-F	53
961	L	Legg	Female	04:56:19	297	Cycle-F	54
965	J	Korsak	Female	04:56:21	298	Cycle-F	55
964	С	Watts	Male	04:56:22	299	Cycle-M	171
894	Y	Jones	Female	04:58:58	303	Cycle-F	56
905	М	Jones	Male	05:00:52	308	Cycle-M	172
906	А	Kite	Female	05:00:53	309	Cycle-F	57
1043	Craig	Barnard	Male	05:12:21	323	Cycle-M	173
1044	Rob	Sewell	Male	05:19:48	330	Cycle-M	174
1079	Richard	Balmford	Male	05:23:00	335	Cycle-M	175